
Box Office: (613) 543-3713
or toll free at: 1-877-550-3650

Single Ticket Prices (Includes HST): Adult Regular:     $34 
Senior/Student:               $30     Groups (10 or more):                $29
Preview:                          $23     Country Supper and Show:         $46

Christmas Show Only (Includes HST):
Children 14 and under:   $16     School Show:                $12/student

Flex Passes (Includes HST):                                                       
Regular:                           $102     Members:                                        $92
Flex Pass: A discount pack of 4 admissions for the price of 3 (based on regular adult
rate). Valid for the 4 Summer Season shows only. Christmas, Spring and Fall shows
sold separately. Use it like a subscription (1 ticket per show) or in any combination
throughout the Summer Season. You don’t have to choose your dates at time of pur-
chase. It is the responsibility of Flex Pass holders to book EARLY ENOUGH to use their
4 admissions. Become a Playhouse Member and get a $10 discount for a maximum of
2 Flex Passes ONLY. Flex Passes available until June 9, 2016. Call the Box Office for
Membership and Sponsorship info.

Box Office Hours 
During performance periods: Mon/Wed: 10am. to 5pm.  •  Tue/Thu/Fri/Sat:
10am. to 7pm.  •  Sun: 11am. to 1pm.
Outside of performance periods: Mon to Fri: 10:00am. to 5:00pm.
• The Playhouse is air-conditioned, fully accessible & operates a licensed canteen

Order by... 
• Tel:  (613) 543-3713  Toll Free: 1-877-550-3650    
• Fax: (613) 543-4388
• Online: at uppercanadaplayhouse.com, click on “BOOK TICKETS”. 
    NOTE: Available for a select number of seats per show. Additional 
    seats available by contacting: boxoffice@uppercanadaplayhouse.com

• Mail:  P.O. Box 852, Morrisburg, ON  K0C 1X0
• In person: Stop by The Playhouse at the corner of hwys 2 & 31.
No Refunds. Exchanges can be made 24 hours prior to the ticket date for a $2.00 per 
order charge. 
No exchange fee for MEMBERS. All tickets must be paid in full at time of ordering. 
There is a $2.00 charge for mailing orders. As a safety precaution and as a courtesy to 
fellow audience members and actors, we do not allow Babes in Arms at performances. 
We also ask you to avoid the use of scents whenever possible. — Thank you.

Group Bookings! Great and economical entertainment 
option for your group, staff or organization!

Country Suppers Still A Hit! Check our Calendar for our 
famous and fabulous Country Suppers! Book early!

Upper Canada Playhouse
Tickets and Info: (613)543-3713 or 1-877-550-3650

www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

Ordering Information
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NAudience members from far and wide enjoy our great location,
venue, service, price and fabulous productions of entertaining
shows in a charmingly converted toothbrush factory where every-

one’s close to the action! We’re also a popular Bus Tour & Group destina-
tion. BOOK EARLY. Blocks of seats fill up FAST. We’re located in the quaint
Village of Morrisburg, just off the 401 at the 750 Exit, a short drive from 
Ottawa, Brockville & Cornwall and a convenient day-trip
from Montreal, Kingston, New York State and beyond.
CALL: 1-877-550-3650 for BOOKING & INFO! 

SPRING 

Alice’s Restaurant
Apr 26 – May 1
Tue    Apr 26    8pm O
Wed  Apr 27    2pm
Thu   Apr 28    2 & 8pm
Fri      Apr 29    8pm     
Sat    Apr 30    2 & 8pm
Sun   May 1     2pm C

There’s a Burglar in my Bed
Jun 9 – Jul 3
Thu    Jun 9       8pm P     
Fri      Jun 10     8pm P
Sat     Jun 11     8pm O
Sun    Jun 12     2pm    
Tue    Jun 14     8pm CS    
Wed  Jun 15     2pm
Thu    Jun 16     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jun 17     8pm         
Sat     Jun 18     2 & 8pm
Sun    Jun 19     2pm
Tue    Jun 21     8pm     
Wed  Jun 22     2pm
Thu    Jun 23     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jun 24     8pm        
Sat     Jun 25     2 & 8pm
Sun    Jun 26     2pm

Tue    Jun 28    8pm 
Wed  Jun 29     2pm
Thu    Jun 30     2 & 8pm
Fri      Jul 1        2pm        
Sat     Jul 2        2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 3        2pm C

Steel Magnolias
Jul 7 – Jul 31
Thu    Jul 7        8pm P
Fri      Jul 8        8pm P
Sat     Jul 9        8pm O
Sun    Jul 10      2pm 
Tue    Jul 12      8pm CS
Wed  Jul 13      2pm
Thu    Jul 14      2 & 8 pm
Fri      Jul 15      8pm 

Sat     Jul 16      2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 17      2pm
Tue    Jul 19      8pm  
Wed  Jul 20      2pm
Thu    Jul 21      2 & 8pm
Fri      Jul 22      8pm CS
Sat     Jul 23      2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 24      2pm
Tue    Jul 26      8pm 
Wed  Jul 27     2pm
Thu    Jul 28      2 & 8pm
Fri      Jul 29      8pm
Sat     Jul 30      2 & 8pm
Sun    Jul 31      2pm C

Last of the Red Hot Lovers
Aug 4 – Aug 28
Thu    Aug 4      8pm P
Fri      Aug 5      8pm P
Sat     Aug 6      8pm O
Sun    Aug 7      2pm 
Tue    Aug 9      8pm
Wed  Aug 10    2pm
Thu    Aug 11    2 & 8pm
Fri      Aug 12    8pm CS
Sat     Aug 13    2 & 8pm
Sun    Aug 14    2pm
Tue    Aug 16    8pm  
Wed  Aug 17    2pm
Thu    Aug 18    2 & 8pm 
Fri      Aug 19    8pm 
Sat     Aug 20    2 & 8pm CS
Sun    Aug 21    2pm

Tue    Aug 23    8pm  
Wed  Aug 24    2pm
Thu    Aug 25    2 & 8pm
Fri      Aug 26    8pm
Sat     Aug 27    8pm
Sun   Aug 28    2pm C

Jonas and Barry in 
the Home
Sep 8 – Oct 2
Thu    Sep 8      8pm P
Fri      Sep 9      8pm P
Sat     Sep 10    8pm O
Sun    Sep 11    2pm
Tue    Sep 13    8pm
Wed  Sep 14    2pm
Thu    Sep 15    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 16    8pm CS

Sat     Sep 17    2 & 8pm
Sun    Sep 18    2pm
Tue    Sep 20    8pm
Wed  Sep 21    2pm
Thu    Sep 22    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 23    8pm
Sat     Sep 24    2 & 8pm
Sun    Sep 25    2pm
Tue    Sep 27    8pm 
Wed  Sep 28    2pm
Thu    Sep 29    2 & 8pm
Fri      Sep 30    8pm
Sat     Oct 1      2 & 8pm CS 
Sun    Oct 2       2pm C

Dean & Jerry: What Might 
Have Been
Oct 18 – Oct 23 
Tue    Oct 18    8pm O
Wed  Oct 19    2pm
Thu   Oct 20    2 & 8pm
Fri      Oct 21    8pm
Sat    Oct 22    2 & 8pm
Sun   Oct 23    2pm C

• Public Performances
Fri       Dec 2      8pm P
Sat     Dec 3      2 & 8pm 0
Sun    Dec 4      2pm
Wed  Dec 7      2pm
Thu    Dec 8      2pm
Fri      Dec 9      8pm CS
Sat     Dec 10    2 & 8pm
Sun    Dec 11    2pm
Wed  Dec 14    2pm
Thu    Dec 15    8pm
Fri      Dec 16    8pm
Sat     Dec 17    2 & 8pm
Sun    Dec 18    2pm C

• School Performances
Thu    Dec1       11am
Fri      Dec 2      11am
Tue    Dec 6      11am
Fri      Dec 9      11am
Tue    Dec 13    11am
Fri      Dec 16    11am

SUMMER  JUNE 9– OCTOBER 2 FALL  CHRISTMAS

  

 

Flat screen HD TV’s and Heated Outdoor Pool & Hot Tub!

Hwy. 2  Morrisburg, ON • toll free: 888-229-2850
Visit us at: www.mcintoshcountryinn.com

FREE

Cornwal l

Johnson’s Antiques
— CORNWALL —

Who Comes to The Playhouse? 
Everyone!

Where Do They Come From? 
Everywhere!

The Playhouse
Summer 
Theatre School
Our popular Theatre School makes
summer more fun! The Two-wk Senior
and One-wk Junior sessions are great
opportunities for young people to 
discover creative talents and express
them by developing exciting group 
theatrical projects and valuable com-
munication skills leading to a show-
case performance at The Playhouse. 
Call our Box Office for details. 

Fun! Motivating! Engaging! 
Stimulating! Educational!

Miracle on 34th Street
Dec 2 – Dec 16

Box Office: 613 543-3713 or Toll Free:1-877-550-3650
www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

“A great night out!”  •  “This little gem is well-worth the drive!” 

For booking & more info: 1-877-550-3650 
2016 SEASON CALENDAR Legend:  P - Preview; O - Opening; C - Closing; CS - Country Supper; SS - School Show

The 
Gang’s
all 

here
for our

2016
Season!
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Jonas and Barry 
in the home 
By & Starring Norm Foster

SEP. 8 ~ OCT. 2

New friends Barry and Jonas meet at
an assisted-living home. Barry is 

unsure of what to do with his time at Gate-
way Gardens while Jonas spends his time
wooing the ladies in the home. Filled with
tons of laughs and a big heart.

FALL SHOW: Oct. 18~ 23 CHRISTMAS SHOW: Dec. 1~18

SEASON SPONSOR
• Garden Villa Retirement Residence
• TransCanada
• Municipality of South Dundas
• Scotiabank 

PRODUCTION SPONSORS
• Brister Group: Alice’s Restaurant
• Notman Cornwall Chrysler Dodge

Jeep: There’s A Burglar In My Bed
• Seaway Valley PharmaChoice: 

Steel Magnolias
• JED Express Ltd: Last Of The Red 

Hot Lovers
• Chartwell Hartford Retirement Res-

idence: Jonas & Barry In The Home
• Giant Tiger Morrisburg: Dean &

Jerry: What Might Have Been
• Ontario Power Generation: Miracle

On 34 th Street

HOSPITALITY SPONSOR
• The McIntosh Country Inn & Con-

ference Centre

SET DECORATION SPONSOR 
• Sears Cornwall 

PROPS SPONSOR
• Johnson’s Antiques Cornwall

APPRENTICESHIP SPONSORS
• Atel Air 
• Gorrell, Grenkie & Remillard
• Weagant Farm Supplies 
• Basket Case Café & Gallery

WEEKLY SPONSORS
• Royal Canadian Legion Br 48 Ladies

Aux: Jul 19-24
• New Centennial Restaurant: Aug 9-14
• Collins Barrow: Aug 23-28
• Riley’s Valu-mart: Sep 13-18
• Cruickshank Construction: Dec 6-11

PERFORMANCE SPONSORS
• S.G. Wells Ford: Apr 29
• Karen Shepherd and Alice Himbury: 

Apr 30
• Upper Canada Accommodations:

Jun 11
• Ken MacPherson & Cathy Dykstra:

Jun 14 
• Cruickshank Construction: Jun 15, 

Jul 26, Sep 20
• Clear Cut Installations: Jun 16
• s.a. Hicks Insurance Brokers Ltd. rep-

resenting Grenville Mutual Insurance
Company: Jun 17

• Canadian Tire Morrisburg: Jun 18
• Bill’s Towing & Recovery: Jun 21
• Mike and Sandra Timlin: Jun 22
• Upper Canada Motors: Jun 23
• Seaway Embroidery: Jun 24
• Morrisburg Home Hardware: Jun 25
• Morrisburg Building Centre: Jun 28 
• B & M LANDSCAPING: Jun 30
• BEA CRITES DECORATING DEN 

INTERIORS: Jul 2
• Paul Zendrowski and Cynthia King:

Jul 9
• Tom Henderson’s Meat Cutting & 

Abattoir: Jul 12

• Township of South Stormont: Jul 14
• Eastlink: Jul 15
• George & Irma Jackson: Jul 16, Oct 1
• EVONIK Oil Additives Canada Inc.: 

Jul 28, Sep 29 
• Eastern Engineering Group Inc: Jul 29
• Harland Veinotte Ltd: Jul 30
• TRACEY STEWART-VEINOTTE Sales

Rep Royal LePage Performance 
Realty: Aug 6

• Murphy’s Sales & Service: Aug 16
• Doug Fleming: August 17 
• Morrisburg & District Lions Club:

Aug 18
• Morrisburg BIA: Aug 19
• KBD Transportation Ltd.: Aug 20
• Horner & Pietersma, Barristers, 

Solicitors & Notaries Public: Sep 10
• 27 Roses Bed & Breakfast: Sep 21
• THOMPSON TIM-BR MART: Sep 22
• Lloyd McMillan Equipment Ltd.: 

Sep 23
• St. Lawrence Medical Clinic: Sep 24
• Swank Construction: Sep 27
• Craig & Lauren Harriman: Sep 30
• DALE CHARBOT & BONNIE 

TACKABERRY Royal LePage Gale
Real Estate: Oct 21

• Strader Motor Sales: Oct 22
• Russell Manor Bed & Breakfast: Dec 3

FOUNDATIONS & AGENCIES
• Canadian Heritage
• Five B Family Foundation
• HRSDC
• Ministry of Culture

OUR 2016 SPONSORS Accurate as of Press-time.

Upper Canada Playhouse is a member of Canadian Actors’ Equity Associ ation, The Pro fessional Association of Canadian Theatres, Ontario Summer Theatre, The South Dundas Chamber of Com merce and Cornwall & The Counties Tourism.

Alice’s Restaurant 
Live Concert of Hits from the 60’s & 70’s
Created by Chris McHarge & Colin Stewart

APR. 26 ~ MAY 1

Fantastic live concert of great songs that tell great
stories. Four singers and a five-piece band per-

form hits from such artists as Arlo Guthrie, Peter Paul
and Mary, The Eagles, Gordon Lightfoot, Harry Chapin,
Cat Stevens, John Denver, Simon Garfunkel, Mama’s
and Papa’s, Joni Mitchell, Bruce Springsteen, Johnny
Cash, Hank Williams, and more! A musical trip down
Memory Lane!

SPRING SHOW: Apr. 26 ~ May 1

There’s a Burglar 
in My Bed 
By Michael Parker

JUN. 9 ~ JUL. 3

Billy and Ashley want a divorce,
but neither is willing to give 

up their prized possession-the 
Worthington necklace. A sparkling
comedy filled with hilarity, intrigue,
deceit and enough bumbled
schemes to keep
you in stitches as it
all falls apart!

Dean & Jerry: What
Might Have Been 
Starring Derek Marshall

OCT. 18 ~ 23

L ive concert of timeless 50’s hits and comedy
bits from Dean Martin and Jerry Lewis! 

Enjoy the tunes Everybody Loves Somebody, Sway, 
You’re Nobody Til Somebody Loves You, Volare,
That’s Amore, Ain’t That A Kick In The Head, 
Standing On The Corner, Memories Are Made Of
This, You’ll Never Walk Alone, Rockabye Your
Baby With A Dixie Melody and more. An hilarious
and musical blast from the past!

Steel 
Magnolias 
By Robert Harling

JUL. 7 ~ 31

Sharp-witted south-
ern ladies regularly

gather at Truvy’s Beauty
Salon to share life’s
laughter and tears. Both
hilarious and touching,
their friendship sees
them through births,
deaths and marriages. 
A vivid picture of small-
town life and the laugh-
ter and friendship
that sustains it. 

Miracle On 34th Street
DEC. 1 ~ 18

A n elderly man named Kris Kringle takes a
job as a store Santa and the entire city is

filled with Christmas spirit-even little Susan who
had her doubts. He surprises everyone by claim-
ing he really is Santa and is forced to prove it in
court. Complete with a 
wonderful live concert of
Yuletide songs! 

Stage version adapted from the 20 th Century Fox
Movie by California’s Mountain Community Theatre.

Last of the 
Red Hot Lovers
By Neil Simon

AUG. 4 ~ 28

A classic Broadway hit! Middle-
aged and over-worked Barney

Cashman wants to spice
up his life and
arranges three
dates with three
women-all with
wildly funny
and insightful
results.

For more on the shows visit: 
www.uppercanadaplayhouse.com

Morrisburg

SUMMER SHOWS: Jun. 9 ~ Oct. 2
Not part of the Summer Flex Pass Series

Not part of the Summer Flex Pass Series

Public & School performances; Not part of the Summer 
Flex Pass Series

We’re ready to entertain you 
with a company of your favourite 
actors plus some new faces 

in a line-up of fabulous shows that 
will make you laugh, cry, sing, think 
and shout…

begin!
Let the fun

Derek Marshall, Nicholas Arnold, Jesse Collins, Perry Mucci, Rod Campbell, Ryan Jacobs, Susan Greenfield, Parris Greaves, Alison Lawrence,
Jody Osmond, Debra Hale, Brian Young, Erin MacKinnon, Sweeney MacArthur, Donnie Bowes


